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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Nom
BALDO
ROUX
MAINARD
FAURE

FOURNET FAYARD

CONDE
LEMOUR
MAZARD
LEGRAND
CARON
VERLHAC
QUELLET
MARAGA
MACHENAUD
MILLET
LAPANDERIE
PIALOUX
COTE
CHAMPALLE
PORTEFAIX
DUPUIS
PELLEGRINI
BOURDIN
ROMAIN
HAYCRAFT
VEYRAC

GUILLAUMONT

CHOPIN
TORRES
VERDUER
LONJON
BOUVIER
COUDRE

LE BAIL
BERTRAND
DUPUY
LAURENT
LAURADOUX
BOIVIN
LABUSSIERE
CHALARD
WIPFF
LAGIER
MICHEL
PEREIRA

Prénom
NICOLAS

Cat.
NAT

JEAN-PASC/ E

GAEL
JEAN-LUC
Sebastien

C
E
NAT

CHRISTOPH E

Lionel
PATRICE
Fabrice
ANTOINE

NAT
E

NAT
NAT

Alain F
FABRICE D
CLAUDE E
JEAN-CHRIS E
Laurent
GHYSLAIN
VINCENT
SERGE
Pascal
ALAIN
DIDIER
PIERRE
THIERRY
Emmanuel
MARK
Gerard

Cyril
LAURENT
PHILIPPE
MARC
Bernard
BERNARD
KARL

TONY
Philippe
Silvain
Cedric
ALAIN
CHRISTOPH
JEAN-LUC
Olivier

GUY
LAURENT
Stephane
Sergio
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Place Cat
NC
1
1
2
NC
3
NC
4
NC
NC
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

THORAVAL
PILLOT
SAMZUN
HOUY
OPSOMER
HYLAND
GAULANDEAU
PICAUD
AUFFRET
CHABALIER
MICHEL
DROUIN
MENELECK
MERCIER
SEVESTRE
LAGUERRE
AUBREE
FRANCK
TABARLY
BORDUS
GRAS
COUGOUL
DUCHAMP
BESOMBES
LASSARA
TASSERIE
GIRIN
RUSSIAS
BIDAUD
BIRON
ABADIE
GUENNEUGUES
DUBOUSSET
CANTE
AMALOU
GAILLARD
FOURCHER
DESCHAMP
CHARBONNIER
BERGER
BROUARD
GUAUS
PERRUSEL
BAILLON
GUIBERT
MACAGNINO

Francois
DOMINIQUE
Anthony
Jean-Michel
THIERRY
Michelle
HUGUES
christian
Noel

E
D
D
D

E
A
E
E
E

JEAN-PIERR E

LAURENT

GERARD NE TD

Serge
Olivier
DOMINIQUE
Thierry
Herve
YVAN
Michel
JEAN-MARC
PHILIPPE
THIERRY
ALAIN
Philippe
Alain

Yvan
BERNARD
Jacques
MICHEL
Alain
Christophe
Gilles
Robert
Bruno
Roland
ALAIN
Gilbert
OLIVIER
Claude
Claude
CHRISTIAN
Jean-Michel
Regis
Bruno
Pascal
Patrick

D

MOOMTTMTMOMTOTMMMMEOTOTMMOoOOMTTMOMOOT

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
16

17
21
18
22
10
23

19
24
25
11
20
12

26
27
28
29
13
21
14
30

31
15
32
16
17
33
22
23
34



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

HARBERTS
GUERAUD
KUZMENKO
DUGRENEAU
BERINGER
LEBAIL
BOUCHERON
BRUGIERE
GRIMAULT
BLONDEAU
FROMENT
PETIOT
SAURET
RIINBERG
LEGUENNEC
BROCHOT
SCHWIND
BAILLON
RUYTER

WERESTCHACK

DESRAME
ENOUF
MOUNIER
TOURNIER
CADMUS
VIVIER
BRUNEL
AVISARD
Vinit
TIXIER
SANTONI
FAYOLLE
SEROUL
FAURE
BESOMBE
BROUSSE
OUILLON
VERNADA
ROCHARD
AUGUSTE
FANGHOUX
VACHER
MARGAROT
LABROUSSE
PIERRE
DEMEUZOY

Christian
JEROME
Eugene
JACQUES
THIERRY
Maurice
RICHARD
DENIS
Francis
Patrick
ROGER
Marc
Jacques
WILLEM
Joel
VINCENT
Michel
Alain
Frederic
Gilles
Vincent
Benoit
CATHERINE
BERNARD
Michel
REGIS
Alain
FABRICE
Andre
Michel
THIERRY
LAURENT
Serge
Bernadette
Andre
PATRICK
Jean-Bruno
Yves
GERARD
THIERRY
Regis
FREDERIC
NICOLAS
Bruno
Nathalie
ALAIN
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24
25
18
35

19
36
20
37
21

22
23
38
24
10
25
26
27
39
40
11

28

26
29
27
41
42
43
44
45

30
46
31
47

48
49
50
28
51

52



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

ANTICHAN
LEMAIRE

BOURDONNAIS

EUILLET
JAUGEON
FEIJEN

JOB
BECHAREL
SAGNOL
BRUNON
LEROY
DEVERECI
CHAILLET
CHARPENTIER
VAIR PIOVA
NEEL
CHAMPALLE

CHAMPARNAUD

GUILLOREAU
BERTHELOT

FERREYROLLES

RETORE
ROBIN
GEAY
PITOT
DUPUYS
MALERGUE
MOUNIER
YVERNAULT
LELEZ
DERUFFE
MICHEL
BARGETON
DESTRUEL
TARDIVEAU
PEROUELLE
MALAURIE
CHANTELAME
VILLETARD
LECOQ
DUMANTY
DURVILLE
DECORPS
BAGCHNS
DASSAUD
GALLIEN

JEAN-BERN/ F
Jean-Yves
Guy

Claude
BENOIT
JOHAN
Jean-Francoi
NICOLAS
MARC
DOMINIQUE
Jean

Michel
Michel
THIERRY
SIXTE
CATHERINE A
Christelle A
JEAN-CLAUL G
JEAN-CLAUL F
JOEL F
JEAN-LOUIS G
JEAN-PIERR G
David
Rene
PASCAL
YVES
VINCENT
PATRICK
Nicolas
Anne
ALAIN
Jean-Yves
Michel
Jean-Francoi F
Daniel E
STEPHANE E
JEAN-LOUIS E
MAXENCE
HENRI
Christophe
PASCAL
ALAIN
MICHEL
FILIP
Frederic
Marie
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

KASPERCZYK
BUIS
DANINI
BENE
DEFOIS
DENIS
LEMESLE
SOURNAC
SENGES
FABBRO
Champeval
RANCON
CHASTEL
ROBERT
DEVORS
DuUC
LAVAURE

Rene
GUY
NOEL
Veronique
JEAN-LOUIS
Roland
Jackie
MICHEL
FRANCIS
Amedee
Gerard
Claude
ALAIN
Raphael
Daniel
MICHEL
RENE
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45
46
66

67
68
47
69
48
49
70
33
13
34
50
14
15



